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Argovia Geax- Fischer Cup 2013

Rangliste Lostorf 30. Juni 2013

Cross (U11)
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Jahrgang
Kreienbtihl Yanic 2003
Elsasser Timo 2003
Siegenthaler Luca 2003
Scherzinger 2004
Furrer Joey 2004
Binz Yanick 2004
Seiler Tim 2003
Auchli Jamie 2004
Wernli Ramon 2003
Brem Doriano 2003
Weber Erik 2003
Schmidlin Simon 2004
Schlegel Gian Leon 2004
Nicolet Yann 2003
Belke Nils 2003
Doerk Jakob 2003
Schneider Lasse 2004
Haefeli Luis 2003
Németh Timo 2003
Gerber Noah 2003
Gundlach Clark 2004

Ortschaft

Oberkulm
Gréanichen
Seon
Seon
Luterkofen
Attiswil

Verein/Team

RC Grénichen
Biketeam12
VBT Seetal
VBT Seetal
Tropical Team

Tropical Team/Tropical

Kleines Wiesental SG Rheinfelden/-

Hallwil
Zofingen

Oberlunkhofen

Rheinfelden
Barschwil
Hagglingen
Seon
Mahren
Rheinfelden
Rheinfelden
Langendorf
Lostorf
Rheinfelden
Lostorf

VBT Seetal
Biketeam12

VMC Hagglingen/MTB

SG Rheinfelden/-
bikehalle.com
MTB Hagglingen
VBT Seetal/-

SG Rheinfelden
SG Rheinfelden/-
Tropical Solothurn

SG Rheinfelden

Punkte

o
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Zeit
00:03:16.49
00:03:27.57
00:03:05.53
00:03:23.14
00:04:05.25
00:02:41.72
00:03:12.57
00:03:47.67
00:02:54.64
00:03:05.25
00:03:28.66
00:03:31.29
00:04:16.90
00:03:21.56
00:03:25.92
00:03:34.57
00:03:37.88
00:03:45.25
00:03:24.61
00:04:11.93
00:04:21.56

June 30, 2013
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